PRODUCTDATA SHEET
MA-FV12-63
Version: 2023-07-14 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the
right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice
Page 1
Article number 0059.2124
 Short description
Flat and compact air distributor made of plastic with slide-in
visual control for 12 x DN 63 flexible ducts, DN 160 supply
line
 Application examples
Single-family house, Multiple family unit, Industrial building,
Office buildings, Modernizations
 Technical data
Air direction Ventilation and air extraction
Installation site Ceiling / Wall / Floor
Material Polypropylene (PP)
Colour Anthracite
Weight 2,74 kg
Weight including packaging 3,47 kg
Connection diameter 160 mm
Flexible steel duct connection diameter 63 mm
Number of couplings 12
Suitable for nominal size 63 mm
Width 445 mm
Height 80 mm
Depth 445 mm
Width with packaging 478 mm
Height with packaging 146 mm
Depth with packaging 478 mm
Packing unit 1 piece
Range K
GTIN (EAN) 4012799992936
PRODUCTDATA SHEET
MA-FV12-63
Version: 2023-07-14 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the
right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice
Page 2
 Characteristic curve
1 Distributor 50% open / rec. Design volumetric flow =
max. 150 m³/h
2 Distributor 100% open / rec. Design volumetric flow =
max. 300 m³/h
 Dimensioned drawing [mm]